
Sunday, July 2 Gym Mass canceled for cleaning

Sunday, July 9 Gym Mass canceled for cleaning

Sunday, July 16 Gym Mass canceled for cleaning

Sunday, July 23 Gym Mass canceled for cleaning

Sunday, July 30 Gym Mass canceled for cleaning

Sunday, August 6 Gym Mass canceled for cleaning

Sunday, August 13 Gym Mass canceled for cleaning

Sunday, August 20 Marc & Anitha Pratte Family

Sunday, August 27 Dave and Stefanie Pisarkiewicz Family

Sunday, September 3 Charles and Marcia McGrew Family

Sunday, September 10 Nick and Michelle Meyer

Sunday, September 17 Thomas & Annette Stephan Family

Sunday, September 24 Dave and Stefanie Pisarkiewicz Family

  

GYM SET UP FAMILIES
July 1 through September 30, 2023


